ABSTRACT Name of work:- Disilting and Dewatering of Sump and Forbay at Haldipurani Lift Irrigation Scheme.Dist- Gadchiroli.

Sr No.	Description of item	Qty.	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
	Desilting the Supply Well, Intake Well / Head Works, Sump of water supply / sewerage works etc. in wet or dry condition including lifts upto 16.5 M and lead upto 150 M	390	Cum	955.90	372801.00
2	Dewatering the excavated trenches and pools of water in the building trenches / pipeline trenches, well works by using pumps and other devices including disposing off water to safe distance	480	Bhp/Hr	84.70	40656.00
3	Jeep hire charges with driver & fuel (upto 300 Km)	2	Day	4133.80	8267.60
				Total Rs.	421724.60
Total Rs Add 18% GST Total Rs.					421724.60
					75910.43
					497635.03
	Say Total Rs.				

(Amount in Rs. Four lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Six only.)

Estimate Prepared by me

P.S.Thakare

Assistant Engineer Gr-II)

Deputy Engineer

Lift Irrigation Mechanical

SubSub Div. No.3, Chandrapur.

Executive Engineer

Mechanical Lift Irrigation Dn No. 2

Chandrapur